


All prices are in United States Dollars and subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes.

All activities cancelled after 18:00 on the day before will be charged 50% of the price, cancellations on the same day will be charged 100%. 

All outdoor activities are subject to change and weather permitting. Menu items and prices are subject to change without prior notice.

*Group excursions for kids 0-11.99 years – 50% charge, above 12 years – full price. 

**Additional charges will apply to cook your own catch.

Price
per jetski

Price
per 2 persons

Price
per boat

1800

900

Fishing

550

500

400

500/395

250/175

Jetski Ride & Excursion

Speed Boat Excursion

up to 4 persons

Big game fishing**

Casting & jigging**

Private Charters

Twin engine boat (37 ft - 35 knots)

Fiberglass dhoni (49 ft - 14 knots)

Traditional wooden dhoni (51 ft - 9 knots)

up to 6 persons

Jetski ride and / or excursion

Jetski ride

Price

180

105

105

105

per person

Group Excursions*

Shark snorkeling

Sunset dolphin cruise

Snorkeling excursion

Handline fishing**

500

400

150

Speed boat excursion 

Speed boat excursion 

Additional person fishing / private boat

Duration

Duration

Duration

240 minutes

240 minutes 

60 minutes

60 minutes

60 minutes

Duration

90/60 minutes

30/20 minutes

Duration

60 minutes

120 minutes 

120 minutes

120 minutes

120 minutes

90 minutes

Per trip

dolphin quest, sunset excursion; turtle, manta or reef snorkeling

dolphin quest; turtle, manta or reef snorkeling.

minimum 4 adults

Price
per boat

Excursions - Jetski - Fishing - Boats

Price
per person

House Reef Exploration Duration

195Premium House Reef  Tour 120 minutes
Including Snorkie Talkie, Underwater photos & videos, Turtle presentation

Turtle research tour 120 minutes 150

Snorkie Talkie tour / Night Snorkeling

Guided House Reef Snorkeling 

Snorkeling / Swimming Lesson

Including Underwater photos & videos and Turtle presentation
60 minutes 

45 minutes

45 minutes

125

80

80

Price

650

500

400

225

per flight
Parasailing

Sunset private couple / single flight 

Private couple / single flight 

Couple flight

Single flight

Duration

12 minutes

12 minutes

12 minutes

12 minutes

Unavailable: May to October

PriceCatamaran Shark Experience Duration
up to 4 persons

60 minutes 950Includes drone shooting, underwater

photos/videos for snorkelers



All prices are in United States Dollars and subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes.

All activities cancelled after 18:00 on the day before will be charged 50% of the price, cancellations on the same day will be charged 100%. 

All outdoor activities are subject to change and weather permitting. Menu items and prices are subject to change without prior notice.

*Minimum 3 persons

Group handline fishing or dolphin cruise

Speed boat snorkeling excursion

Fun tube ride

per child

250

250

Price
per person

75

105

85

65

Price
per person

Price
per 2 persons

Price
per adult

Flyboarding & E-foiling

Flyboard session

E-foiling lesson / ride

Windsurfing

Windsurf lesson including equipment

Fun Rides
Wakeboard, waterski & kneeboard lesson

Wakeboard, waterski & kneeboard ride

Banana / Sofa / Donut ride

Group handline fishing or dolphin cruise

Try scuba diving with photos / videos

Jetski excursion

Fun tube ride

Seabob & Glass canoe

Seabob adventure

Glass bottom canoe (up to 2 persons)

Price

235 / 165

60

Price
per 2 persons

Group handline fishing or dolphin cruise

Jetski excursion

Glass bottom canoe

Fun tube ride

120 minutes

90 minutes

15 minutes

30 minutes

30 minutes

Duration

Duration

60 minutes

30 minutes

20 minutes

15 minutes

Duration

Duration

120 minutes

105 minutes

90 minutes 

15 minutes

Duration

45 /30 minutes

30 minutes

Duration

Duration

120 minutes

60 minutes

30 minutes

15 minutes

Price
per person

per person

Flyboard

E- Foiling

Seabob or Wakeboard Session

Adrenaline Booster Package Price
per  person

Duration
30 minutes

30 minutes

30 minutes

555

Honeymoon Package

Sub-Oceanic Package

Group & Family Delight Package*

Watersports & Packages

1250

650

300

180

Price

200

150

Duration

120 minutes

60 minutes

Catamaran Sailing

Catamaran sailing with captain / snorkeling

Catamaran sailing with captain

up to 2 persons



Diving

Open Water Diver + Nitrox (5 dives), from 10 years

Open Water Diver (4 dives), from 10 years

Scuba Diver / Open Water Referral / Upgrade to Open Water

Try Scuba / Introductory dive from 8 years

Try Scuba at Coralarium / Try Scuba repeat 

Try Mermaid / Mermaid lesson (repeat)

For certified divers

Continuing Education

Advanced Open Water Diver (8 dives, 4 cert.)

Specialty Diver (4 dives, 2 cert.), 2 Specialties can be combined

Specialty Course (3 dives, 1 cert.), i.e. Deep, Independent

Specialty Course (2 dives, 1 cert.), i.e. EANx, Photo, Perfect Buoyancy

React Right

Fun Diving

Two tank dive by boat

Refresher / Night dive at House Reef

Single dive 

Price

1000

850

600

200

170

170

per person

1100

600

490

350

225

250

200

150

Services

Drone shooting (per private trip)

Underwater photos & videos (including camera)

Private dive guide

Underwater Camera with housing (per trip)

Snorkie Talkie (Suitable for Snorkeling only)

Accompanying dive-boat passenger

DAN insurance 1 day / 7 days / 14 days

300

150

120

90

55

35

16 / 36 / 56

Price per person
per dive

All prices are in United States Dollars and subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes.

All activities cancelled after 18:00 on the day before will be charged 50% of the price, cancellations on the same day will be charged 100%. 

All outdoor activities are subject to change and weather permitting. Menu items and prices are subject to change without prior notice.

Experienced Diver Trip

Highlights of Noonu Atoll or Makunudhoo:

Includes private boat, dive guide, underwater camera, 2 dives
2500

Price per trip
up to 2 persons

Price
per person

Price
per person

All inclusive diving. No hidden extras. All courses are taught in line with 

Diving



Complete 5 / 10 / 15 dives & receive 5 / 10 / 15 % discount 

Divers who only require weights & tank receive 10 % discount

Lifetime Club Membership card with 5 % discount available 

Complimentary Nitrox for EANx certified divers
5% OFF

Perfect Buoyancy (Improve air consumption)

Enriched Air Nitrox (EANx) (Stay longer)

Photo & Video (Nail Instagram shots and reels)

Night and Limited Visibility (Safely night dive)

Wave, Tides and Currents (Discover peace in rapids)

Ecology Specialties (Learn about marine life) 

Navigation (Always find your way back)
 

Deep Diving (Immersing into the

beyond: Exceeding 18-meter depths)

Independent Diving (Dive safely by

yourself or with an unreliable buddy)

Search and Recovery (Underwater

exploration and retrieval diving in

search of lost items)
 

All prices are in United States Dollars and subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes.

All activities cancelled after 18:00 on the day before will be charged 50% of the price, cancellations on the same day will be charged 100%. 

All outdoor activities are subject to change and weather permitting. Menu items and prices are subject to change without prior notice.

Stay connected with us! Explore our Instagram & Facebook pages,

visit our website, discover our Google Place, or share your

experience by leaving a review on TripAdvisor. We're so excited to

keep in touch!

Sub Oceanic is proud to be one of the highest-awarded Scuba Schools International (SSI) Dive

Centers in the Maldives. An experienced and highly motivated team keeps the SSI Diamond Center

Award up for the third year in a row. This reflects on the safety standards in place and the teaching

capabilities of the dive instructors on site. Apart from being a SSI Diamond Center, Sub Oceanic at

Sirru Fen Fushi Private Lagoon Resort is also certified as a SSI Instructor Training and SSI Mermaid

Center.

Beside the classical beginner programs like Try Scuba and Open Water Diver, we offer a wide range

of specialty courses for certified divers. Some contain two training dives, while others contain three.

Certain specialty courses can also be combined.

Specialties with 2 training dives are: Specialties with 3 training dives are:

If there is anything else you were ever curious about in diving or marine life please

let us know. Our Instructors and Marine Biologist will most probably have the

answer. If not we will find it out for you.

Promotions & Information

Connect with us

OUR SPECIALTIES


